
5,0 m2

47 m2

17 m 2

266 m 2

437 m 2

342 m 2

412
2

657

406

369

386

341

389

388

382

368

359

383

361

397

358

661360

403

410395

391

398

404

409
2

399

365

363a

363

405b

365663
9

663
9

A
ns

ch
lu

ss
 B

la
tt 

2

A
ns

ch
lu

ss
 B

la
tt 

1
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Straßenbauverwaltung

Straße / Abschn.-Nr. / Station:

PROJIS-Nr.:

aufgestellt:

, den

Maßstab:

Landratsamt Bautzen

K 9252

1:500

Sonderplan
Fällbereich Wald

K 9252 Ausbau der Kreisstraße zwischen
Ottendorf-Okrilla und Lomnitz
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